
color: T2 
width: 0.25pt (1.0-1.4)

color: T0 
width: 0.20pt

color: T0 
dot: 0.6mm

3.0mm

3.5mm

4.0mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

6.0mm

7.0mm

8.0mm

dash

Grid Sample (Laser Printer w/b)

solid dot 



Grid Sample (Cool Gray)
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Grid Sample (Warm Gray)
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